THE SENATE OF THE THIRTY-THIRD LEGISLATURE
Ka ‘Aha Kenekoa, Ka ‘Aha‘clelo Kau Kanawai he Kanakolu Kumamako
STATE OF HAWAII
Moku‘aina ‘O Hawai‘i
REGULAR SESSION OF 2026 | ‘Akoakoa Kiimau MH 2026

TWELFTH DAY La ‘Umikumamalua
FEBRUARY 10, 2026, TUESDAY 10 Pepeluali 2026 - Po‘Alua
11:30 A.M. Hola 11:30 A.M.

A live stream of the Senate floor session will be available on the Senate YouTube channel.

ORDER OF BUSINESS | Papahana O Ka La

RoLL CALL | Kahea Papa Inoa

APPROVAL OF THE JOURNAL | ‘Apono Mo‘olelo O Ka Puke Halawai

INTRODUCTIONS | Ho‘olauna Mea Kipa

MESSAGES FROM THE GOVERNOR | Ho‘oka‘a‘ike Mai Ke Kia‘aina 3,692

G.M.3 Letter dated February 5, 2026, recommending the File
immediate passage of the following Emergency
Appropriation bills: H.B. No. 2271, S.B. No. 3090; H.B.
No. 2272, S.B. No. 3091; H.B. No. 2273, S.B. No. 3092;
H.B. No. 2274, S.B. No. 3093; H.B. No. 2275, S.B. No.
3094; H.B. No. 2310, S.B. No. 3129; H.B. No. 2340, S.B.
No. 3160; and S.B. No. 2211.

G.M. 692 Submitting for consideration and confirmation to the Board WLA
of Land and Natural Resources, Gubernatorial Nominee,
RILEY SMITH, for a term to expire 06-30-2030.


https://www.youtube.com/playlist?list=PLAEwDhLrRKH1yrPXewjz5NH7zO9_oFNXh
https://www.capitol.hawaii.gov/advreports/advreport.aspx?year=2026&report=deadline&rpt_type=&measuretype=gm&title=Governor%27s%20Messages
https://www.capitol.hawaii.gov/sessions/session2026/Bills/GM3_.pdf
https://www.capitol.hawaii.gov/sessions/session2026/Bills/GM692_.pdf
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DEPARTMENTAL COMMUNICATIONS | Ho‘oka‘a‘ike Mai Na ‘Oihana

House COMMUNICATIONS | Ho‘oka‘a‘ike No Ka Hale

SENATE COMMUNICATIONS | Ho‘oka‘a‘ike No Ka ‘Aha Kenekoa

JuDICIARY COMMUNICATIONS | Ho‘oka‘a‘ike Mai Ka ‘Ao‘ao Ho‘okolokolo

INTRODUCTION OF MEASURES | Hapai Palapala

Senate Bill(s) None
Senate Concurrent Resolution(s)  19-22
Senate Resolution(s) 16-19

CONFERENCE COMMITTEE REPORTS | Palapala Ho‘ike Na Na Komike Kuka

STANDING COMMITTEE REPORTS | Palapala Ho‘ike Na Na Komike Kumau

S.S.C.R. 2124 S.B.2241,SD.1

(EIG) RELATING TO ZERO-EMISSIONS
VEHICLES.

S.S.C.R. 2125 S.B. 2517

(PSM) RELATING TO PUBLIC SAFETY.

S.S.C.R. 2126 S.B. 2518

(PSM) RELATING TO ASSAULT AGAINST LAW

ENFORCEMENT OFFICERS.

None

None

None

None

None

2124-2145
Second Reading
(Refer to WAM)
Second Reading

(Refer to JDC)

Second Reading
(Refer to JDC)


https://www.capitol.hawaii.gov/advreports/advreport.aspx?year=2026&report=deadline&rpt_type=&measuretype=scr&title=Senate%20Concurrent%20Resolutions
https://www.capitol.hawaii.gov/advreports/advreport.aspx?year=2026&report=deadline&rpt_type=&measuretype=sr&title=Senate%20Resolutions
https://www.capitol.hawaii.gov/advreports/advreport.aspx?year=2026&report=standcomm&chamber=S&active=true&rpt_type=stdcomm_senActive
https://www.capitol.hawaii.gov/sessions/session2026/CommReports/SB2241_sd1_sscr2124_.pdf
https://www.capitol.hawaii.gov/sessions/session2026/Bills/SB2241_sd1_.pdf
https://www.capitol.hawaii.gov/sessions/session2026/CommReports/SB2517_sscr2125_.pdf
https://www.capitol.hawaii.gov/sessions/session2026/Bills/SB2517_.pdf
https://www.capitol.hawaii.gov/sessions/session2026/CommReports/SB2518_sscr2126_.pdf
https://www.capitol.hawaii.gov/sessions/session2026/Bills/SB2518_.pdf
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S.S.C.R.

(PSM)

S.S.C.R.

(PSM)

S.S.C.R.

(PSM)

S.S.C.R.

(PSM)

S.S.CR.

(PSM)

S.S.C.R.

(PSM)

S.S.CR.

(PSM)

S.S.CR.

(HOU)

S.S.C.R.

(TRS)

S.S.CR.

(TRS)

2127

2128

2129

2130

2131

2132

2133

2134

2135

2136

S.B. 2519
RELATING TO LAW ENFORCEMENT.

S.B.2520,S.D.1
RELATING TO HABITUAL VIOLENT
CRIME.

S.B.2592,SD.1
RELATING TO FIREARMS.

S.B.2382,S.D.1
RELATING TO LAW ENFORCEMENT.

S.B.2151,SD.1
RELATING TO EMERGENCY
MANAGEMENT.

S.B.2503,S.D.1
RELATING TO FIREARMS.

S.B. 2516
RELATING TO PUBLIC SAFETY.

S.B.2069,S.D.1
RELATING TO THE DWELLING UNIT
REVOLVING FUND.

S.B. 2665,S.D.1
RELATING TO RENEWAL OF DRIVER'S
LICENSES.

S.B.2463,S.D.1
RELATING TO THE USE OF INTOXICANTS
WHILE OPERATING A VEHICLE.

Second Reading
(Refer to JDC)

Second Reading
(Refer to JDC)
Second Reading

(Refer to JDC/WAM)

Second Reading
(Refer to WAM)

Second Reading
(Refer to JDC)
Second Reading

(Refer to WAM)

Second Reading
(Refer to JDC)

Second Reading
(Refer to WAM)

Second Reading
(Refer to JDC)

Second Reading
(Refer to JDC)


https://www.capitol.hawaii.gov/sessions/session2026/CommReports/SB2519_sscr2127_.pdf
https://www.capitol.hawaii.gov/sessions/session2026/Bills/SB2519_.pdf
https://www.capitol.hawaii.gov/sessions/session2026/CommReports/SB2520_sd1_sscr2128_.pdf
https://www.capitol.hawaii.gov/sessions/session2026/Bills/SB2520_sd1_.pdf
https://www.capitol.hawaii.gov/sessions/session2026/CommReports/SB2592_sd1_sscr2129_.pdf
https://www.capitol.hawaii.gov/sessions/session2026/Bills/SB2592_sd1_.pdf
https://www.capitol.hawaii.gov/sessions/session2026/CommReports/SB2382_sd1_sscr2130_.pdf
https://www.capitol.hawaii.gov/sessions/session2026/Bills/SB2382_sd1_.pdf
https://www.capitol.hawaii.gov/sessions/session2026/CommReports/SB2151_sd1_sscr2131_.pdf
https://www.capitol.hawaii.gov/sessions/session2026/Bills/SB2151_sd1_.pdf
https://www.capitol.hawaii.gov/sessions/session2026/CommReports/SB2503_sd1_sscr2132_.pdf
https://www.capitol.hawaii.gov/sessions/session2026/Bills/SB2503_sd1_.pdf
https://www.capitol.hawaii.gov/sessions/session2026/CommReports/SB2516_sscr2133_.pdf
https://www.capitol.hawaii.gov/sessions/session2026/Bills/SB2516_.pdf
https://www.capitol.hawaii.gov/sessions/session2026/CommReports/SB2069_sd1_sscr2134_.pdf
https://www.capitol.hawaii.gov/sessions/session2026/Bills/SB2069_sd1_.pdf
https://www.capitol.hawaii.gov/sessions/session2026/CommReports/SB2665_sd1_sscr2135_.pdf
https://www.capitol.hawaii.gov/sessions/session2026/Bills/SB2665_sd1_.pdf
https://www.capitol.hawaii.gov/sessions/session2026/CommReports/SB2463_sd1_sscr2136_.pdf
https://www.capitol.hawaii.gov/sessions/session2026/Bills/SB2463_sd1_.pdf
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S.S.C.R.

(TRS)

S.S.C.R.

(TRS)

S.S.C.R.

(TRS)

S.S.CR.

(TRS)

S.S.CR.

(TRS)

S.S.C.R.

(TRS)

S.S.CR.

(TRS)

S.S.CR.

(TRS)

S.S.C.R.

2137

2138

2139

2140

2141

2142

2143

2144

2145

(PSM/WLA)

S.B.2429,SD.1
RELATING TO TRAFFIC SAFETY.

S.B.2399,SD.1

RELATING TO A GENERAL EXCISE TAX
EXEMPTION FOR AIRCRAFT
MAINTENANCE.

S.B.2355,S.D.1
RELATING TO VEHICLE SAFETY.

S.B.2172,SD.1
RELATING TO VEHICLES.

S.B.2253,SD.1
RELATING TO HIGHWAY SAFETY.

S.B.2053,SD.1
RELATING TO TRANSPORTATION.

S.B.2009,S.D.1
RELATING TO MOTOR VEHICLES.

S.B.2026,S.D.1
RELATING TO TRAFFIC SAFETY.

S.B. 2723
RELATING TO STATE SHERIFFS DAY.

ORDER OF THE DAY | Papahana O Ka La

DEFERRED MATTERS | Na Mea I Ho‘opane‘e ‘ia

Second Reading
(Refer to JDC)

Second Reading
(Refer to WAM)

Second Reading
(Refer to JDC)

Second Reading
(Refer to JDC)

Second Reading
(Refer to JDC)

Second Reading
(Refer to CPN/JDC)

Second Reading
(Refer to JDC)

Second Reading
(Refer to JDC)

Second Reading

(One Day Notice of
Third Reading)

None


https://www.capitol.hawaii.gov/sessions/session2026/CommReports/SB2429_sd1_sscr2137_.pdf
https://www.capitol.hawaii.gov/sessions/session2026/Bills/SB2429_sd1_.pdf
https://www.capitol.hawaii.gov/sessions/session2026/CommReports/SB2399_sd1_sscr2138_.pdf
https://www.capitol.hawaii.gov/sessions/session2026/Bills/SB2399_sd1_.pdf
https://www.capitol.hawaii.gov/sessions/session2026/CommReports/SB2355_sd1_sscr2139_.pdf
https://www.capitol.hawaii.gov/sessions/session2026/Bills/SB2355_sd1_.pdf
https://www.capitol.hawaii.gov/sessions/session2026/CommReports/SB2172_sd1_sscr2140_.pdf
https://www.capitol.hawaii.gov/sessions/session2026/Bills/SB2172_sd1_.pdf
https://www.capitol.hawaii.gov/sessions/session2026/CommReports/SB2253_sd1_sscr2141_.pdf
https://www.capitol.hawaii.gov/sessions/session2026/Bills/SB2253_sd1_.pdf
https://www.capitol.hawaii.gov/sessions/session2026/CommReports/SB2053_sd1_sscr2142_.pdf
https://www.capitol.hawaii.gov/sessions/session2026/Bills/SB2053_sd1_.pdf
https://www.capitol.hawaii.gov/sessions/session2026/CommReports/SB2009_sd1_sscr2143_.pdf
https://www.capitol.hawaii.gov/sessions/session2026/Bills/SB2009_sd1_.pdf
https://www.capitol.hawaii.gov/sessions/session2026/CommReports/SB2026_sd1_sscr2144_.pdf
https://www.capitol.hawaii.gov/sessions/session2026/Bills/SB2026_sd1_.pdf
https://www.capitol.hawaii.gov/sessions/session2026/CommReports/SB2723_sscr2145_.pdf
https://www.capitol.hawaii.gov/sessions/session2026/Bills/SB2723_.pdf
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ADVISE AND CONSENT | A‘Oa‘O A ‘Ae

ADOPT RESOLUTIONS | “‘Olelo Ho*Oholo E Koho Piloka ‘La

FINAL READING | Heluhelu Hope Loa

THIRD READING | Heluhelu ‘Ekolu

None

None

None

None

REFERRALS AND RE-REFERRALS | Ho‘ouna Komike Ho‘olohe A Ho‘ouna Hou Paha

S.B. 3042

S.B. 3294

RELATING TO SENTENCING.
(PSM, JDC)

RELATING TO WRONGFUL
IMPRISONMENT.
(GVO/PSM, JDC/WAM)

MISCELLANEOUS COMMUNICATIONS | Ho‘oka‘a‘ike ‘E A‘e

MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS | Hana ‘E A‘e

ANNOUNCEMENTS | Ho‘olaha

Re-referral
JDC

Re-referral
GVO, JDC/WAM

None

None

COMMITTEE HEARING SCHEDULE | Papamanawa Ho‘olohe Palapala

COMMITTEE

EDT
HOU
HOU/HHS

DATE TIME

2/10/2026 1:00 PM
2/10/2026 1:00 PM
2/10/2026 1:00 PM

ROOM

CR 229 & Videoconference
CR 225 & Videoconference
CR 225 & Videoconference


https://www.capitol.hawaii.gov/sessions/session2026/Bills/SB3042_.pdf
https://www.capitol.hawaii.gov/sessions/session2026/Bills/SB3294_.pdf
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HWN/WLA
WLA/HWN

EDT/HOU
HWN
EDT

EDT

EIG

GVO
TRS/LBT
GVO
TRS/EDT
TRS
EIG/GVO
GVOIEIG
EIG/PSM
PSM/EIG
EIG

GVO

CPN
GVO/CPN
AEN/CPN
CPN/AEN
EDU/HHS
HHS
WLA/AEN
EDU/EDT
HHS/TRS
TRS/HHS
EDU

EDU
AEN/WLA
LBT
LBT/GVO
PSM

LBT

AEN

2/10/2026
2/10/2026
2/10/2026
2/10/2026
2/10/2026
2/10/2026
2/10/2026
2/10/2026
2/10/2026
2/10/2026
2/10/2026
2/10/2026
2/10/2026
2/10/2026
2/10/2026
2/10/2026
2/10/2026
2/10/2026
2/11/2026
2/11/2026
2/11/2026
2/11/2026
2/11/2026
2/11/2026
2/11/2026
2/11/2026
2/11/2026
2/11/2026
2/11/2026
2/11/2026
2/11/2026
2/11/2026
2/11/2026
2/11/2026
2/11/2026
2/11/2026

1:00 PM
1:00 PM
1:01 PM
1:.01 PM
1:02 PM
1:10 PM
3:00 PM
3:00 PM
3:00 PM
3:01 PM
3:01 PM
3:02 PM
3:05 PM
3:05 PM
3:07 PM
3:07 PM
3:08 PM
3:10 PM
9:30 AM
9:45 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
1:00 PM
1:00 PM
1:00 PM
1:10 PM
1:15PM
1:15PM
1:29 PM
1:30 PM
3:00 PM
3:00 PM
3:00 PM
3:00 PM
3:01 PM
4:00 PM

CR 224 & Videoconference
CR 224 & Videoconference
CR 229 & Videoconference
CR 224 & Videoconference
CR 229 & Videoconference
CR 229 & Videoconference
CR 224 & Videoconference
CR 225 & Videoconference
CR 229 & Videoconference
CR 225 & Videoconference
CR 229 & Videoconference
CR 229 & Videoconference
CR 225 & Videoconference
CR 225 & Videoconference
CR 224 & Videoconference
CR 224 & Videoconference
CR 224 & Videoconference
CR 225 & Videoconference
CR 229 & Videoconference
CR 229 & Videoconference
CR 229 & Videoconference
CR 229 & Videoconference
CR 225 & Videoconference
CR 225 & Videoconference
CR 224 & Videoconference
CR 229 & Videoconference
CR 225 & Videoconference
CR 225 & Videoconference
CR 229 & Videoconference
CR 229 & Videoconference
CR 224 & Videoconference
CR 225 & Videoconference
CR 225 & Videoconference
CR 016 & Videoconference
CR 225 & Videoconference
CR 224 & Videoconference



Order of the Day
Twelfth Day
February 10, 2026
Page 7 of 7

JDC
JDC/EDU
AEN/HWN
AEN/HOU
EIG

GVO

TRS

TRS
AEN/GVO
AEN/EIG
EIG/AEN
JDC

CPN
JDCIEIG
HHS
WLA

LBT
EDT/AEN

2/12/2026
2/12/2026
2/12/2026
2/12/2026
2/12/2026
2/12/2026
2/12/2026
2/12/2026
2/12/2026
2/12/2026
2/12/2026
2/13/2026
2/13/2026
2/13/2026
2/13/2026
2/13/2026
2/13/2026
2/13/2026

9:30 AM
10:15 AM
1:00 PM
1:05 PM
3:00 PM
3:00 PM
3:00 PM
3:01 PM
3:05 PM
3:10 PM
3:10 PM
9:00 AM
9:30 AM
10:30 AM
1:00 PM
1:00 PM
3:00 PM
3:01 PM

CR 016 & Videoconference
CR 016 & Videoconference
CR 224 & Videoconference
CR 225 & Videoconference
CR 224 & Videoconference
CR 225 & Videoconference
CR 229 & Videoconference
CR 229 & Videoconference
CR 225 & Videoconference
CR 224 & Videoconference
CR 224 & Videoconference
CR 016 & Videoconference
CR 229 & Videoconference
CR 016 & Videoconference
CR 225 & Videoconference
CR 224 & Videoconference
CR 225 & Videoconference
CR 224 & Videoconference

Senate Session will convene at 11:30 a.m. on Wednesday, February 11, 2026.

ADJOURNMENT | Ke Pani ‘Ana



