

THE SENATE OF THE THIRTY-THIRD LEGISLATURE
Ka ‘Aha Kenekoa, Ka ‘Aha‘ōlelo Kau Kanawai he Kanakolu Kumamako
STATE OF HAWAII
Moku‘āina ‘O Hawai‘i
REGULAR SESSION OF 2026 | ‘Ākoako Kūmau MH 2026

TWELFTH DAY FEBRUARY 10, 2026, TUESDAY 11:30 A.M.	Lā ‘Umikumamālua 10 Pepeluali 2026 - Po‘Alua Hola 11:30 A.M.
---	--

A live stream of the Senate floor session will be available on the [Senate YouTube channel](#).

ORDER OF BUSINESS | Papahana O Ka Lā

ROLL CALL | Kāhea Papa Inoa

APPROVAL OF THE JOURNAL | ‘Āpono Mo‘olelo O Ka Puke Hālāwai

INTRODUCTIONS | Ho‘olauna Mea Kipa

MESSAGES FROM THE GOVERNOR | Ho‘oka‘a‘ike Mai Ke Kia‘āina

[3, 692](#)

[G.M. 3](#)

Letter dated February 5, 2026, recommending the immediate passage of the following Emergency Appropriation bills: H.B. No. 2271, S.B. No. 3090; H.B. No. 2272, S.B. No. 3091; H.B. No. 2273, S.B. No. 3092; H.B. No. 2274, S.B. No. 3093; H.B. No. 2275, S.B. No. 3094; H.B. No. 2310, S.B. No. 3129; H.B. No. 2340, S.B. No. 3160; and S.B. No. 2211.

File

[G.M. 692](#)

Submitting for consideration and confirmation to the Board of Land and Natural Resources, Gubernatorial Nominee, RILEY SMITH, for a term to expire 06-30-2030.

WLA

DEPARTMENTAL COMMUNICATIONS | Ho‘oka‘a‘ike Mai Nā ‘Oihana None

HOUSE COMMUNICATIONS | Ho‘oka‘a‘ike No Ka Hale None

SENATE COMMUNICATIONS | Ho‘oka‘a‘ike No Ka ‘Aha Kenekoa None

JUDICIARY COMMUNICATIONS | Ho‘oka‘a‘ike Mai Ka ‘Ao‘ao Ho‘okolokolo None

INTRODUCTION OF MEASURES | Hāpai Palapala

Senate Bill(s)	None
Senate Concurrent Resolution(s)	19-22
Senate Resolution(s)	16-19

CONFERENCE COMMITTEE REPORTS | Palapala Hō‘ike Na Nā Kōmike Kūkā None

STANDING COMMITTEE REPORTS | Palapala Hō‘ike Na Nā Kōmike Kūmau [2124-2145](#)

S.S.C.R. 2124 (EIG)	S.B. 2241, S.D. 1 RELATING TO ZERO-EMISSIONS VEHICLES.	Second Reading (Refer to WAM)
S.S.C.R. 2125 (PSM)	S.B. 2517 RELATING TO PUBLIC SAFETY.	Second Reading (Refer to JDC)
S.S.C.R. 2126 (PSM)	S.B. 2518 RELATING TO ASSAULT AGAINST LAW ENFORCEMENT OFFICERS.	Second Reading (Refer to JDC)

S.S.C.R. 2127 (PSM)	S.B. 2519 RELATING TO LAW ENFORCEMENT.	Second Reading (Refer to JDC)
S.S.C.R. 2128 (PSM)	S.B. 2520, S.D. 1 RELATING TO HABITUAL VIOLENT CRIME.	Second Reading (Refer to JDC)
S.S.C.R. 2129 (PSM)	S.B. 2592, S.D. 1 RELATING TO FIREARMS.	Second Reading (Refer to JDC/WAM)
S.S.C.R. 2130 (PSM)	S.B. 2382, S.D. 1 RELATING TO LAW ENFORCEMENT.	Second Reading (Refer to WAM)
S.S.C.R. 2131 (PSM)	S.B. 2151, S.D. 1 RELATING TO EMERGENCY MANAGEMENT.	Second Reading (Refer to JDC)
S.S.C.R. 2132 (PSM)	S.B. 2503, S.D. 1 RELATING TO FIREARMS.	Second Reading (Refer to WAM)
S.S.C.R. 2133 (PSM)	S.B. 2516 RELATING TO PUBLIC SAFETY.	Second Reading (Refer to JDC)
S.S.C.R. 2134 (HOU)	S.B. 2069, S.D. 1 RELATING TO THE DWELLING UNIT REVOLVING FUND.	Second Reading (Refer to WAM)
S.S.C.R. 2135 (TRS)	S.B. 2665, S.D. 1 RELATING TO RENEWAL OF DRIVER'S LICENSES.	Second Reading (Refer to JDC)
S.S.C.R. 2136 (TRS)	S.B. 2463, S.D. 1 RELATING TO THE USE OF INTOXICANTS WHILE OPERATING A VEHICLE.	Second Reading (Refer to JDC)

S.S.C.R. 2137 (TRS)	S.B. 2429, S.D. 1 RELATING TO TRAFFIC SAFETY.	Second Reading (Refer to JDC)
S.S.C.R. 2138 (TRS)	S.B. 2399, S.D. 1 RELATING TO A GENERAL EXCISE TAX EXEMPTION FOR AIRCRAFT MAINTENANCE.	Second Reading (Refer to WAM)
S.S.C.R. 2139 (TRS)	S.B. 2355, S.D. 1 RELATING TO VEHICLE SAFETY.	Second Reading (Refer to JDC)
S.S.C.R. 2140 (TRS)	S.B. 2172, S.D. 1 RELATING TO VEHICLES.	Second Reading (Refer to JDC)
S.S.C.R. 2141 (TRS)	S.B. 2253, S.D. 1 RELATING TO HIGHWAY SAFETY.	Second Reading (Refer to JDC)
S.S.C.R. 2142 (TRS)	S.B. 2053, S.D. 1 RELATING TO TRANSPORTATION.	Second Reading (Refer to CPN/JDC)
S.S.C.R. 2143 (TRS)	S.B. 2009, S.D. 1 RELATING TO MOTOR VEHICLES.	Second Reading (Refer to JDC)
S.S.C.R. 2144 (TRS)	S.B. 2026, S.D. 1 RELATING TO TRAFFIC SAFETY.	Second Reading (Refer to JDC)
S.S.C.R. 2145 (PSM/WLA)	S.B. 2723 RELATING TO STATE SHERIFFS DAY.	Second Reading (One Day Notice of Third Reading)

ORDER OF THE DAY | Papahana O Ka Lā

DEFERRED MATTERS | Nā Mea I Ho‘opane‘e ‘ia

None

ADVISE AND CONSENT | A‘Oa‘O A ‘Ae None

ADOPT RESOLUTIONS | ‘Ölelo Ho‘Oholo E Koho Pāloka ‘La None

FINAL READING | Heluhelu Hope Loa None

THIRD READING | Heluhelu ‘Eku None

REFERRALS AND RE-REFERRALS | Ho‘ouna Kōmike Ho‘olohe A Ho‘ouna Hou Paha

[S.B. 3042](#) RELATING TO SENTENCING.
(PSM, JDC) Re-referral
JDC

[S.B. 3294](#) RELATING TO WRONGFUL
IMPRISONMENT.
(GVO/PSM, JDC/WAM) Re-referral
GVO, JDC/WAM

MISCELLANEOUS COMMUNICATIONS | Ho‘oka‘a‘ike ‘Ē A‘e None

MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS | Hana ‘Ē A‘e None

ANNOUNCEMENTS | Ho‘olaha

COMMITTEE HEARING SCHEDULE | Papamanawa Ho‘olohe Palapala

<u>COMMITTEE</u>	<u>DATE</u>	<u>TIME</u>	<u>ROOM</u>
EDT	2/10/2026	1:00 PM	CR 229 & Videoconference
HOU	2/10/2026	1:00 PM	CR 225 & Videoconference
HOU/HHS	2/10/2026	1:00 PM	CR 225 & Videoconference

HWN/WLA	2/10/2026	1:00 PM	CR 224 & Videoconference
WLA/HWN	2/10/2026	1:00 PM	CR 224 & Videoconference
EDT/HOU	2/10/2026	1:01 PM	CR 229 & Videoconference
HWN	2/10/2026	1:01 PM	CR 224 & Videoconference
EDT	2/10/2026	1:02 PM	CR 229 & Videoconference
EDT	2/10/2026	1:10 PM	CR 229 & Videoconference
EIG	2/10/2026	3:00 PM	CR 224 & Videoconference
GVO	2/10/2026	3:00 PM	CR 225 & Videoconference
TRS/LBT	2/10/2026	3:00 PM	CR 229 & Videoconference
GVO	2/10/2026	3:01 PM	CR 225 & Videoconference
TRS/EDT	2/10/2026	3:01 PM	CR 229 & Videoconference
TRS	2/10/2026	3:02 PM	CR 229 & Videoconference
EIG/GVO	2/10/2026	3:05 PM	CR 225 & Videoconference
GVO/EIG	2/10/2026	3:05 PM	CR 225 & Videoconference
EIG/PSM	2/10/2026	3:07 PM	CR 224 & Videoconference
PSM/EIG	2/10/2026	3:07 PM	CR 224 & Videoconference
EIG	2/10/2026	3:08 PM	CR 224 & Videoconference
GVO	2/10/2026	3:10 PM	CR 225 & Videoconference
CPN	2/11/2026	9:30 AM	CR 229 & Videoconference
GVO/CPN	2/11/2026	9:45 AM	CR 229 & Videoconference
AEN/CPN	2/11/2026	10:00 AM	CR 229 & Videoconference
CPN/AEN	2/11/2026	10:00 AM	CR 229 & Videoconference
EDU/HHS	2/11/2026	1:00 PM	CR 225 & Videoconference
HHS	2/11/2026	1:00 PM	CR 225 & Videoconference
WLA/AEN	2/11/2026	1:00 PM	CR 224 & Videoconference
EDU/EDT	2/11/2026	1:10 PM	CR 229 & Videoconference
HHS/TRS	2/11/2026	1:15 PM	CR 225 & Videoconference
TRS/HHS	2/11/2026	1:15 PM	CR 225 & Videoconference
EDU	2/11/2026	1:29 PM	CR 229 & Videoconference
EDU	2/11/2026	1:30 PM	CR 229 & Videoconference
AEN/WLA	2/11/2026	3:00 PM	CR 224 & Videoconference
LBT	2/11/2026	3:00 PM	CR 225 & Videoconference
LBT/GVO	2/11/2026	3:00 PM	CR 225 & Videoconference
PSM	2/11/2026	3:00 PM	CR 016 & Videoconference
LBT	2/11/2026	3:01 PM	CR 225 & Videoconference
AEN	2/11/2026	4:00 PM	CR 224 & Videoconference

JDC	2/12/2026	9:30 AM	CR 016 & Videoconference
JDC/EDU	2/12/2026	10:15 AM	CR 016 & Videoconference
AEN/HWN	2/12/2026	1:00 PM	CR 224 & Videoconference
AEN/HOU	2/12/2026	1:05 PM	CR 225 & Videoconference
EIG	2/12/2026	3:00 PM	CR 224 & Videoconference
GVO	2/12/2026	3:00 PM	CR 225 & Videoconference
TRS	2/12/2026	3:00 PM	CR 229 & Videoconference
TRS	2/12/2026	3:01 PM	CR 229 & Videoconference
AEN/GVO	2/12/2026	3:05 PM	CR 225 & Videoconference
AEN/EIG	2/12/2026	3:10 PM	CR 224 & Videoconference
EIG/AEN	2/12/2026	3:10 PM	CR 224 & Videoconference
JDC	2/13/2026	9:00 AM	CR 016 & Videoconference
CPN	2/13/2026	9:30 AM	CR 229 & Videoconference
JDC/EIG	2/13/2026	10:30 AM	CR 016 & Videoconference
HHS	2/13/2026	1:00 PM	CR 225 & Videoconference
WLA	2/13/2026	1:00 PM	CR 224 & Videoconference
LBT	2/13/2026	3:00 PM	CR 225 & Videoconference
EDT/AEN	2/13/2026	3:01 PM	CR 224 & Videoconference

Senate Session will convene at 11:30 a.m. on Wednesday, February 11, 2026.

ADJOURNMENT | Ke Pani ‘Ana